Table 36b. Renewals by size of establishment
from 2011 Jan 01 till 2011 Mar 31

Type and Size of economic unit

Total
visas

DEPENDA
NT visas

YMENT
visas

INVESTO
R visas

RARY
visas

Total

Commercial
0 - 5 workers
6 - 9 workers
10 - 19 workers
20 - 99 workers
100 - 499 workers
500+ workers
Government
0 - 5 workers
6 - 9 workers
10 - 19 workers
20 - 99 workers
100 - 499 workers
500+ workers
Non Commercial Non Government
0 - 5 workers
6 - 9 workers
10 - 19 workers
20 - 99 workers
100 - 499 workers

41,263
37,350
6,852
3,029
3,995
9,508
7,936
6,030
2,812
12

120
232
418
2,025
1,101
450
126
95
219
211

LMRA Expat Management System (EMS)

10,295
8,327
1,689

757
893
2,150
1,756
1,082
1,697

75
134
213

1,267
271

38

26

25

68
114

30,532
28,587
4,967
2,251
3,066
7,334
6,119
4,850
1,115

45
98
205
758
830
412
100
70
151
97

219
219
180
16
14

217
217
16

22
16
60
98

Notes:
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